U SPORTS All-stars -vs- Canada Jr Prospects
12/12/2019 at Canada Jr Prospects

Date: 12/12/2019 Goals By Period 1 2 3 0 Total
Start: 2:09PM
Time: 2:01 g%?ad
Attendance: 1000 Prospe
Location: Canada Jr Prospects U SPORTS All-stars 2 0 0 2|cts
USPRT: Trevor Cox (1); Mathew Santos (1)
CAN: Alex Newhook (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By USPRT CAN
1st 6:45 USPRT Mathew Santos Nikolas Brouillard, Tyler Boland 1 0
1st 10:34 USPRT Trevor Cox Stephen Johnson, 2 0
1st 11:15 CAN Alex Newhook Akil Thomas, 2 1
U SPORTS All-stars Power Plays Canada Jr Prospects Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 06:08 07:00 00:52 0 0 1st 12:01 15:19 03:18 0 0 --
2nd 00:00 0 0 2nd 00:00 0 0 --
00:52 0 0 3rd 03:13 10:13 07:00 0 0 --
3rd 20:00 0 0 --
30:18 (o] 0 (0]
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st CAN Peyton Krebs 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 6:08 PP
1st USPRT Matt Murphy 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 7:00 PP
1st USPRT Clayton Kirichenko 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 12:01 PP
1st CAN Liam Foudy 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 15:19 PP
3rd USPRT Mikkel Aagaard 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 3:13 PP
3rd CAN Jared Mclsaac 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 10:13 PP
3rd USPRT Tristan Pomerleau 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 14:55 PP




U SPORTS All-stars 2

Pos

Player

Individual

Total

+/-

FO

Pen

BLK

el =
N b o © o a PR |H

13
15
16
19
21
22
24
26
31
36
51
61
74
77
91

Nico Daws
Clayton Kirichenko
Ryan Rehill
Mikkel Aagaard
Tyler Boland
Collin Shirley
Stephen Johnson
Steven Owre
Tristan Pomerleau
Nikolas Brouillard
Bryson Cianfrone
Kris Bennett

Matt Murphy
Mark Simpson
Cole Sanford

Joel Hofer

Trevor Cox

Josh Burnside
Grayson Pawlenchuk
Ryley Lindgren
Nick Welsh
Mathew Santos

o

1-2

1-2

Total

Canada Jr Prospects 1

Pos

Player

NP OO O0OO0OFrR OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|®

WO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0ORr OO0OFr OFR OOO0O Oo|(>»
OO OO0 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOlR
OO0 OO OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|N
OO0 OO0 0000000000000 O0O0OO0O OO0 OoO|W
OO0 OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o
OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo

Total

OO O 0O OO0 000000000000 O0OOoOOoOOooOo

+/-

?
o

FO

4-8

Pen

OO OO OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOoOo

BLK

R P
b © oo

12
13
14
15
16
17
19
21
23
24
33
38
40
41
42
43

Jacob Bernard-Docker
Jared Mclsaac
Peyton Krebs
Connor McMichael
Cole Perfetti
Calen Addison
Bowen Byram
Akil Thomas
Jamie Drysdale
Alex Newhook
Liam Foudy

Ty Dellandrea
Connor Zary
Dylan Holloway
Olivier Groulx
Dawson Mercer
Braden Schneider
Quinton Byfield
Hunter Jones
Thomas Harley
Olivier Rodrigue
Raphael Lavoie

o

1-2
1-2

U SPORTS All-stars Goalkeeping

# Player

Total

De

¢ Mins

EN

RPIO OO O0OO0ODO0OO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0ORr OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|®

Tota

rloooooooooooo0OO0OORrROOOOOOO|>»
OO OO O0ODDODO0ODO0ODDODO0ODO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0O O O|R
OO DO O0OD0DO0DO0OO0OD0DO0ODO0OO0DDODO0OO0OO0OOO0OOOO|N
OO DO O0OD0DO0DO0OO0OD0DO0ODO0OO0DDODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O O O|w
OO 0DO0DO0OO0DO0DO0OO0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DDODO0OO0OO0OOOO0 O O

Canada Jr Prospects Goalkeeping

De
# Player ¢ Mins

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOooOo

?
o

EN 1 2

3-6

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOooOo

Tota

1 Nico Daws
31 Joel Hofer

W 30:26
29:34

o

40 Hunter Jones L 30:26
42 Olivier Rodrigue 28:34

0O 6 4
0O 4 6

10
10

Totals

BR[O Fr (>

0~ AP

wWw o|N

O[O0 O|Ww

o O OO

11

Totals

0 10 10

o0 OO

20



U SPORTS All-stars Faceoffs Canada Jr Prospects Faceoffs
No data to report. No data to report.



0-0

0-0

1-0

1-0

2-0

2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1

2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1

2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1

2-1

2-1

2-1

2-1

2-1

PP
USPRT

PP
USPRT

PP CAN

PP CAN

PP CAN
PP CAN
PP CAN
PP CAN
PP CAN
PP CAN
PP CAN
PP CAN

PP CAN

PP CAN

PP CAN
PP CAN

PP
USPRT

PP
USPRT

PP
USPRT

PP
USPRT

PP
USPRT

Play By Play

Period #1 Plays
[06:08] Penalty on Peyton Krebs CAN 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[06:08] Start power play for USPRT.

[06:45] GOAL by USPRT Mathew Santos (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Nikolas Brouillard and Tyler Boland, On ice
for USPRT: , On ice for CAN: , goal number 1 for season.

U SPORTS All-stars 1, Canada Jr Prospects O
[07:00] Penalty on Matt Murphy USPRT 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[07:00] End power play for USPRT.

[10:34] GOAL by USPRT Trevor Cox, Assist by Stephen Johnson, On ice for USPRT: , On ice for CAN: , goal number 1 for
season.

U SPORTS All-stars 2, Canada Jr Prospects O

[11:15] GOAL by CAN Alex Newhook, Assist by Akil Thomas, On ice for CAN: , On ice for USPRT: , goal number 1 for season.
U SPORTS All-stars 2, Canada Jr Prospects 1

[12:01] Penalty on Clayton Kirichenko USPRT 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[12:01] Start power play for CAN.

[15:19] Penalty on Liam Foudy CAN 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[15:19] End power play for CAN.

Period #2 Plays

[1 Peyton Krebs (CAN) penalty complete.

[1 Start power play for CAN.

[1 Matt Murphy (USPRT) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for CAN.

[1 Clayton Kirichenko (USPRT) penalty complete.
[1 Start power play for USPRT.

[1 Liam Foudy (CAN) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for USPRT.

Period #3 Plays

[03:13] Penalty on Mikkel Aagaard USPRT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[03:13] Start power play for CAN.

[10:13] Penalty on Jared Mclsaac CAN 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[10:13] End power play for CAN.

[14:55] Penalty on Tristan Pomerleau USPRT 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[14:55] Start power play for CAN.

[1 Start power play for CAN.

Period #0 Plays
[1 Mikkel Aagaard (USPRT) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for CAN.
[1 Jared Mclsaac (CAN) penalty complete.
[1 Tristan Pomerleau (USPRT) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for CAN.



