U SPORTS All-stars -vs- Canada Jr Prospects 12/12/2019 at Canada Jr Prospects

Date: 12/12/2019 **Start:** 2:09PM **Time:** 2:01 Attendance: 1000

Location: Canada Jr Prospects

Goals By Period	1	2	3	0	Total
U SPORTS All-stars	2	0	0	2	Canad a Jr Prospe cts

USPRT: Trevor Cox (1); Mathew Santos (1) **CAN:** Alex Newhook (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	USPRT	CAN
1st	6:45	USPRT	Mathew Santos	Nikolas Brouillard, Tyler Boland	1	0
1st	10:34	USPRT	Trevor Cox	Stephen Johnson,	2	0
1st	11:15	CAN	Alex Newhook	Akil Thomas,	2	1

U SPORTS All-stars Power Plays

Canada Jr Prospects Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	06:08	07:00	00:52	0	0	
2nd			00:00	0	0	
			00:52	0	0	0

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	12:01	15:19	03:18	0	0	
2nd			00:00	0	0	
3rd	03:13	10:13	07:00	0	0	
3rd			20:00	0	0	
			30.18	0	0	0

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	CAN	Peyton Krebs	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	6:08	PP
1st	USPRT	Matt Murphy	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	7:00	PP
1st	USPRT	Clayton Kirichenko	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	12:01	PP
1st	CAN	Liam Foudy	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	15:19	PP
3rd	USPRT	Mikkel Aagaard	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	3:13	PP
3rd	CAN	Jared McIsaac	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	10:13	PP
3rd	USPRT	Tristan Pomerleau	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	14:55	PP

Individual

U SPORTS All-stars 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Nico Daws	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Clayton Kirichenko	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Ryan Rehill	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Mikkel Aagaard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	10	Tyler Boland	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Collin Shirley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Stephen Johnson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Steven Owre	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Tristan Pomerleau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	16	Nikolas Brouillard	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Bryson Cianfrone	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Kris Bennett	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Matt Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	24	Mark Simpson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Cole Sanford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Joel Hofer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	36	Trevor Cox	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	51	Josh Burnside	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	61	Grayson Pawlenchuk	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	74	Ryley Lindgren	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	77	Nick Welsh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Mathew Santos	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Total	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

Canada Jr Prospects 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Jacob Bernard-Docker	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Jared McIsaac	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Peyton Krebs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Connor McMichael	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Cole Perfetti	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Calen Addison	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Bowen Byram	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Akil Thomas	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Jamie Drysdale	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Alex Newhook	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Liam Foudy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	17	Ty Dellandrea	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Connor Zary	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Dylan Holloway	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Olivier Groulx	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Dawson Mercer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Braden Schneider	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	38	Quinton Byfield	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	40	Hunter Jones	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	41	Thomas Harley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	42	Olivier Rodrigue	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	43	Raphael Lavoie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Total	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

U SPORTS All-stars Goalkeeping

	De		G						Tota
# Player	С	Mins	Α	EN	1	2	3	0	
1 Nico Daws	W	30:26	1	0	4	0	0	0	4
31 Joel Hofer		29:34	0	0	4	3	0	0	7
Totals			1	0	8	3	0	0	11

Canada Jr Prospects Goalkeeping

	De		G						Tota
# Player	С	Mins	Α	EN	1	2	3	0	ı
40 Hunter Jones	L	30:26	2	0	6	4	0	0	10
42 Olivier Rodrigue		28:34	0	0	4	6	0	0	10
Totals			2	0	10	10	0	0	20

U SPORTS All-stars Faceoffs

No data to report.

Canada Jr Prospects Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

		Flay by Flay
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[06:08] Penalty on Peyton Krebs CAN 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP USPRT	[06:08] Start power play for USPRT.
0-0		[06:45] GOAL by USPRT Mathew Santos (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Nikolas Brouillard and Tyler Boland, On ice for USPRT: , On ice for CAN: , goal number 1 for season.
		U SPORTS All-stars 1, Canada Jr Prospects 0
1-0	PP	[07:00] Penalty on Matt Murphy USPRT 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
1-0	USPRT	[07:00] End power play for USPRT.
1-0		[10:34] GOAL by USPRT Trevor Cox, Assist by Stephen Johnson, On ice for USPRT: , On ice for CAN: , goal number 1 for season.
		U SPORTS All-stars 2, Canada Jr Prospects 0
2-0		[11:15] GOAL by CAN Alex Newhook, Assist by Akil Thomas, On ice for CAN: , On ice for USPRT: , goal number 1 for season.
		U SPORTS All-stars 2, Canada Jr Prospects 1
2-1		[12:01] Penalty on Clayton Kirichenko USPRT 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
2-1	PP CAN	[12:01] Start power play for CAN.
2-1		[15:19] Penalty on Liam Foudy CAN 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
2-1	PP CAN	[15:19] End power play for CAN.
		Period #2 Plays
2-1	PP CAN	[] Peyton Krebs (CAN) penalty complete.
2-1	PP CAN	[] Start power play for CAN.
2-1		[] Matt Murphy (USPRT) penalty complete.
2-1		[] End power play for CAN.
2-1		[] Clayton Kirichenko (USPRT) penalty complete.
2-1		[] Start power play for USPRT.
2-1 2-1		[] Liam Foudy (CAN) penalty complete.
2-1	PP CAN	[] End power play for USPRT.
		Period #3 Plays
2-1		[03:13] Penalty on Mikkel Aagaard USPRT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
2-1 2-1	PP CAN	[03:13] Start power play for CAN. [10:13] Penalty on Jared McIsaac CAN 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
2-1	PP CAN	[10:13] End power play for CAN.
2-1	11 0/11	[14:55] Penalty on Tristan Pomerleau USPRT 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
2-1	PP CAN	[14:55] Start power play for CAN.
2-1		[] Start power play for CAN.
		Period #0 Plays
	PP	
2-1	USPRT PP	[] Mikkel Aagaard (USPRT) penalty complete.
2-1	USPRT	[] End power play for CAN.
2-1	PP USPRT	[] Jared McIsaac (CAN) penalty complete.
2-1	PP USPRT	[] Tristan Pomerleau (USPRT) penalty complete.
2-1	PP USPRT	[] End power play for CAN.